

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. P/V & fixing of WBM pillars.					
0.480 Km (Q.V.TMB P-01)					
@ Rs. 37503.480/Km					18002/-
2. clearing and grubbing road land (by manual work)					
0.168 Ha (Q.V.TMB P-1)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha					8899/-
③ Const. of Embankment lead upto 1000 m.					
242.205 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³					46157/-
④ For 100 m lead.					
968.820 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³					144432/-
⑤ Const. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material.					
332.25 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-4)					1150552/-
@ Rs. 3462.91/m ³					981735/-
⑥ Const. of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
814.05 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³					156501/-
Continuation					Rs. 1524543/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/32 P/v & fixing of typical MNGSY informatory sign board with logo.					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@ R. 9837.55/one - R.					19675/-
9/33 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure.					
29.798 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ R. 305.42/m ³ - R.					9101/-
9/34 P/v M20 as levelling course in foundation					

4.595 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ R. 6981.400/m ³ - R.					32079/-
10/35 Plaster/reinforced M20 in Sub. structure.					
25.564 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ R. 7385.26/m ³ - R.					188797/-
11/36 P/v & laying RCC pipe NP-3 for Culvert.					
7.50 m (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ R. 3542.218/m - R.					26567/-
				R.	1800762/-
GST 12 %				R.	216091/-
LC 1 %				R.	18008/-
Continuation					R. 2034861/-

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner